
PACHET BUNURI DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 48660739

Data publicarii	05.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 122,14 RON - 122,14 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU BETON SDS MAX 24*400MM P92440 XTLINE (BUC) 4BCP92440 1.0 35.290 35.29 SET DALTA 18*250MM 3 PIESE XTLINE (BUC) 5AHP11832 1.0 26.050 26.05 PRESA TAMPLAR COLT 200MM 212981 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AU212981 2.0 11.760 23.52 ETANSANT ACOPERIS 280ML TRANSPARENT TYTAN 10023049 (BUC) 3CDET.ACOP 1.0 21.010 21.01 COLIER SUPER PT FURTUN 74-79MM HYDROSYSTEM (BUC) 3DE0465016 2.0 4.20 8.40 SURUB 6*100 HEX METRIC DIN 933 (SUT) 3DA6100DIN933 0.140 26.857 3.76 TIJA FILETATA DIN 975 M8 1M 4.8ZN (BUC) 3DE8DIN9754.8 1.0 2.520 2.52 BRIDA PT CABLU 6*5MM DIN741 675664 HONEST (BUC) 3DE675664 4.0 0.250 1.00 PIULITA 6 DIN934 ZN (BUC) 3DE6DIN934 14.0 0.025 0.35 SAIBA DIN 125 6 FIER (BUC) 3DB6DIN125 14.0 0.017 0.24
